
 
 

Registration List by Last Name         

Allen, Kimberly 

Forest NB 

1350 Regent Street, 

Fredericton, NB, E3C 2G6 

5062920518 

executivedirector@forestnb.com 

 

Andrews, Megan 

Brunswick Valley Lumber 

367 Main Street, 

Fredericton, NB, E3A 1E6 

5064571900 

andrews@brunswickvalley.ca 

 

Baillie, Mark 

Scotsburn Lumber Ltd. 

PO Box 979, 

Scotsbrun, NS, B0K 1R0 

9024851352 

mark.baillie@scotsburnlumber.com 

Barrett, Keith 

Barrett Lumber Company Limited 

421 Shore Dr, 

Bedford, NS, B4A 2C7 

9024791151 

kbarrett@barrettlumber.com 

 

Bastarache, Michel 

Hub International 

27 Aspenrose crt., 

Moncton, NB, E1G 0G6 

5066883296 

Michel.Bastarache@hubinternational.com 

 

Bastarache, Julien 

Hub International 

27 Aspenrose crt., 

Moncton, NB, E1G 0G6 

5066883296 

Julien.Bastarache@hubinternational.com 

 

Baudry, Eric 

Samuel Packaging System Group 

999 Rue des fougeres, 

Saint Jerome, QC, J5L 2S2 

5147044966 

eric.baudry@samuel.com 

 

Beaulieu, Andre 

J.D. Irving, Limited 

300 Union Street, 

Saint John, NB, E2L 4M3 

5066334075 

beaulieu.andre@jdirving.com 

 

Beeler, Warren 

Eacan Timber Ltd. 

1495 Cobequid Road, 

Waverley, NS, B2R 1M5 

warrenb@eacantimber.ca 

 

Bell, Bob 

MiCROTEC 

155 SW Madison Avenue, 

Corvallis, USA, 97333 

bob.bell@microtec.us 

 

Bellefleur, Richard 

Nexus Combustion inc. 

1895 rue de l'industrie, 

St-Mathieu de Beloeil, QC, J3G 0S4 

5142488622 

richard.bellefleur@nexuscombustion.com 

 

Berube, Simon 

BID Group Technologies Ltd 

18095 RUE LAPOINTE,, 

Mirabel, QC, J7J 1E3 

4186282888 

vicky.drolet@bidgroup.ca 

 

Blom, Tim 

Ridgetimber Trading Inc. 

2-1300 Hanwell Road, 

Fredericton, NB, E3C 1A7 

5064702635 

tim@ridgetimber.com 

 

Boyd, Heather 

Forestry Sector Council 

6-62 Parkway Drive, 

Truro, NS, B6L 1N8 

9023054588 

heather@forestrysectorcouncil.ca 
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Brett, Kate 

Canwel Building Materials 

73 Village Rd., 

Shubenacadie, NS, B0N 2H0 

kate.brett@canwel.com 

 

Burnham, Tim 

Springer USA Inc 

207 White Street, P.O. Box 1716, 

Ladysmith, BC, V9G 1B3 

2507142784 

cameron.jansen@springer-usa.com 

 

Canam, Jamie 

Nicholson and Cates Limited 

PO Box 520, 

Florenceville-Bristol, NB, E7L 1Y8 

5063927266 

jamiec@niccates.com 

Cannon, Michael 

Global Affairs Canada 

125 Sussex Drive, 

Ottawa, ON, K1A 0G2 

6137626857 

michael.cannon@international.gc.ca 

 

Carrier, Alexandre 

Nexx Energie 

357-B Rue Jackson, 

Quebec, QC, G2M 0N1 

a.carrier@nexxenergie.com 

 

Connolly, Adam 

J.D. Irving, Limited 

300 Union Street, 

Saint John, NB, E2L 4M3 

5066506141 

connolly.adam@jdirving.com 

 

Cormier, Jacques 

Delco Forest Products Ltd 

1999 Rte 470, 

West Branch, NB, E4W 3G9 

5067441446 

jcormier@delcoforest.ca 

 

Cormier, Leandre 

West Wood Industries 

249 Parker Rd., 

Scoudouc, NB, E4P 3P8 

0 

leandre.cormier@norwoodwindows.ca 

 

Cote, Frederic 

Sechoir MEC / MEC Dry Kiln 

105 rue Archibald-Campbell, 

Victoriaville, QC, G6T 2W1 

8193503742 

fcote@sechoirmec.com 

 

Crabbe, Donald 

H.J. Crabbe & Sons Ltd. 

6 lockharts mill rd., 

Florenceville-Bristol, NB, E7L 2R2 

5063925563 

don@crabbelumber.ca 

 

Deering, Robin 

Signode Canada 

Unit 102 - 19099 25th Ave, 

Surrey, BC, V3Z 3V2 

6048029125 

rdeering@signode.com 

 

Dentelbeck, Chuck 

Canadian Lumber Standards Accreditation Board 

102-28 Deakin St., 

Ottawa, ON, K2E 8B7 

6134822480 

cdentelbeck@clsab.ca 

 

Deschenes, Louis-Philippe 

Autolog/Carbotech 

1240 Bd michele-bohec, 

Blainville, QC, J7C 5S4 

5142094782 

lp@autolog.com 

 

Dib, David 

Signode Canada 

16 Cleve Court, 

Halton Hills, ON, L7G 0L7 

5063436756 

ddib@signode.com 
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D'Onofrio, Pascal 

ANDRITZ 

2891 Le Corbusier Blvd., 

Laval, QC, H7L 4J5 

pascal.donofrio@andritz.com 

 

Duinker, Derek 

Canwel Building Materials 

70 Simmonds Dr., 

Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1P6 

derek.duinker@canwel.com 

 

Duplisea, Adam 

Nyle Dry Kilns 

12 Stevens Road, 

Brewer, USA, 4412 

2075603263 

aduplisea@nyle.com 

Durelle, Renaud 

Delco Forest Products Ltd 

1999 Rte 470, 

West Branch, NB, E4W 3G9 

rdurelle@delcoforest.ca 

 

Elayoubi, Nelly 

Global Affairs Canada 

125 Sussex Drive, 

Ottawa, ON, K1A 0G2 

3435507927 

nelly.elayoubi@international.gc.ca 

 

Ernst, Georg 

Freeman Lumber 

4804 edway River Rd, 

Greenfield, NS, B0T 1E0 

9026852792 

dana.fortin@freemanlumber.com 

 

Faucher, Eric 

CARBOTECH 

2250 St-Jean, 

Plessisville, QC, G6L 2Y2 

8196216578 

eric.faucher@carbotech.ca 

 

Fisher, Andrew 

J.D. Irving, Limited 

300 Union Street, 

Saint John, NB, E2L 4M3 

fisher.andrew@jdirving.com 

 

Fluke, John 

Timber Mart LTD 

99 Wyse Rd suite 910, 

Dartmouth, NS, B3A 4S5 

9022223628 

john.fluke@timbrmart.com 

 

Fraser, Jason 

Director, Customs and International Trade 

300 Union Street, 

Saint John, NB, E2L 4M3 

5066055998 

fraser.jason@jdirving.com 

 

Freeman, Billy 

Freeman Lumber 

4804 Medway River Rd, 

Greenfield, NS, B0T 1E0 

9026852792 

dana.fortin@freemanlumber.com 

 

Freeman, Luke 

Freeman Lumber 

4804 Medway River Rd, 

Greenfield, NS, B0T 1E0 

9026852792 

dana.fortin@freemanlumber.com 

 

Freeman, Steven 

Freeman Lumber 

4804 Medway River Rd, 

Greenfield, NS, B0T 1E0 

9026857292 

dana.fortin@freemanlumber.com 

 

Freeman, Richard 

Freeman Lumber 

4804 Medway River Rd, 

Greenfield, NS, B0T 1E0 

9026857292 

dana.fortin@freemanlumber.com 
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Freeman, Charlie 

Freeman Lumber 

4804 Medway River Rd, 

Greenfield, NS, B0T 1E0 

9026852792 

charlie.freeman@freemanlumber.com 

 

Fullarton, Peter 

Natural Resources Canada 

1350 Regent St., 

Fredericton, NB, E3C 2G6 

peter.fullarton@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca 

 

Gagnon, Jacques 

Hub International 

8500, boulevard Décarie, 5e étage, 

Montreal, QC, H4P 2N2 

5066883296 

Jacques.Gagnon@hubinternational.com 

Gervais, France 

CLSAB 

102-28 Deakin Street, 

Ottawa, ON, K2E 8B7 

fgervais@clsab.ca 

 

Gibson, Neill 

USNR - VAB 

4695 rue de la Pascaline, 

Levis, QC, G6W 0L9 

neill.gibson@usnr.com 

 

Gilbert, Christian 

J.D. Irving, Limited 

300 Union Street, 

Saint John, NB, E2L 4M3 

5066326331 

gilbert.christian@jdirving.com 

 

Girardi, Nick 

KDS Windsor 

234 industrial dr, 

Hendersonville, USA, 28739 

8282310025 

ngirardi@kdskilns.com 

 

Grabherr, Helmut 

Agromed Austria GmbH 

Bad Haller Strasse 23, 

Kremsmuenster, AT, 4550 

info@agromed.at 

 

Gray, Harvey 

Forestry Economic Task Force 

75 High St., 

Bridgewater, NS, B4V 1V8 

9025211980 

harvey.gray@nsfetf.com 

 

Gregoire, Christian 

Andritz 

2891, Le Corbusier, 

Laval, QC, H7L 4J5 

5819922217 

christian.gregoire@andritz.com 

 

Holland, Mike 

Government of New Brunswick 

PO Box 6000, 

Fredericton, NB, E3B 5H1 

5064532510 

Mike.Holland@gnb.ca 

 

Howard, Jeremy 

Nyle Dry Kilns 

12 Stevens Rd., 

Brewer, USA, 4412 

2075603263 

jhoward@nyle.com 

 

Ibrahim, Rany 

Government of Nova Scotia 

PO Box 698  1701 Hollis St  2nd Floor, 

Halifax, NS, B3J 2T9 

9022221159 

rany.ibrahim@novascotia.ca 

 

Jansen, Cameron 

Springer USA Inc. 

207 White St. PO Box 1716, 

Ladysmith, BC, V9G 1B3 

2507142784 

cameron.jansen@springer-usa.com 
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Jeffery, Rick 

CWC 

400-99 Bank St., 

Ottawa, ON, K1P 6B9 

rjeffrey@cwc.ca 

 

Jennings, Mike 

Brunswick Valley Lumber 

367 Main Street, 

Fredericton, NB, E3A 1E6 

5064571900 

jennings@brunswickvalley.ca 

 

Jonkman, Robert 

CWC 

400-99 Bank St., 

Ottawa, ON, K1P 6B9 

6138530052 

rjonkman@cwc.ca 

Kohla, Herwig 

Herwig Kohla Consulting 

Klagenfurter St. 49, 

Velden, AT, 9220 

 

projects.kohla@gmail.com 

 

Ladouceur, Brenda 

Global Affairs Canada 

125 Sussex Drive, 

Ottawa, ON, K1A 0G2 

3439984439 

brenda.ladouceur@international.gc.ca 

 

Lamb, Rosanna 

Natural Resources Canada - Canadian Forest Service - Atlantic 

Forestry Centre 

1350 Regent Street, 

Fredericton, NB, E3C 2G6 

5064294232 

rosanna.lamb@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca 

 

Langevin, Christopher 

Langevin Forest Products,Inc. 

P.O. Box 428, 

Sterling, USA, 1564 

9784223939 

sales@langevinfp.com 

 

Laurin, Stephane 

Wellons Canada Corp 

2155 Bombardier, 

Ste-Julie, QC, J3E 2J9 

4505750678 

stephane.laurin@wellons.ca 

 

Lawrence, Derek 

McDonough Manufacturing 

P.O. Box 9054, 

Woodstock, NB, E7M 6B5 

derek.lawrence@mcdonoughmfg.com 

 

Lebel, Frederic 

Groupe Lebel 

54 Rue Amyot, 

Riviere du Loup, QC, G5R 2E9 

frederic.lebel@groupelebel.com 

 

Leblanc, Marc 

Marwood Ltd. 

PO Box 338 Stn A, 

Fredericton, NB, E3B 4Z9 

5064700405 

marc.leblanc@marwoodltd.com 

 

LeBrun Ruff, Anne 

FPInnovations 

34 Clara Drive, 

Killarney Road, NB, E3A 9L5 

5062611197 

anne.lebrunruff@fpinnovations.ca 

 

LeConte, Christopher 

A N Deringer, Inc 

96 Maynard Road, 

Rockwood, USA, 4478 

2079520330 

cleconte@anderinger.com 

 

Ledwidge, Doug 

Ledwidge Lumber 

195 Old Post Rd., PO Box 39, 

Enfield, NS, B2T 1C6 

9024977615 

doug@ledwidgelumber.com 
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Lefebvre, Sylvain 

Gilbert Products 

1840, boul. Marcotte, 

Roberval, QC, G8H 2P2 

Sylvain.Lefebvre@gilbert-tech.com 

 

Lefebvre, Sebastien 

Wellons Canada Corp 

2155 Bombardier, 

Ste-Julie, QC, J3E 2J9 

4505750678 

sebastien.lefebvre@wellons.ca 

 

Leger, Julien 

PMP Solutions 

300, rue Dieppe, 

Quebec, QC, G1N 3M8 

5813072825 

julien.leger@pmpsolutions.ca 

Legere, Mike 

AV Group Canada 

651 Allison Blvd, 

Fredericton, NB, 3EC 2S5 

Mike.Legere@avg.adityabirla.com 

 

Legostaeva, Lana 

FPAC/CWC 

400-99 Bank St., 

Ottawa, ON, K1P 6B9 

6137919904 

llegosaeva@fpac.ca 

 

Leighton, Katrina 

Nova Scotia Community College 

401-135 Innovation Drive, 

Bedford, NS, B4B 0G4 

9024016485 

kat.mleighton@gmail.com 

 

Loubert, Jacques 

BID Group Technologies Ltd 

18095 Rue LaPointe, 

Mirabel, QC, J7J 1E3 

4186282888 

jacques.loubert@bidgroup.ca 

 

MacLaggan, Joel 

Eacan Timber Ltd. 

1495 Cobequid Road, 

Waverley, NS, B2R 1M5 

9024830340 

joelm@eacantimber.ca 

 

Mahmoudi, Mak 

Groupe Lebel 

270, Boul Samson,, 

Laval, QC, H7X 2Y9 

5142062406 

mmahmoudi@saleslebel.com 

 

Martel, Xavier 

North American Forest Products 

284 rue Guimond, 

Saint-Quentin, NB, E8A 1P7 

5064000015 

xavier-martel@nafpltd.com 

 

McCarty, Elijah 

KDS Windsor 

234 Industrial Drive, 

Hendersonville, USA, 28739 

emccarty@kdskilns.com 

 

McCarty, Peter 

TS Manufacturing 

2 Fleetwood Rd, 

Lindsay, ON, K9V 6H4 

7059341707 

nikis@tsman.com 

 

McClare, Rick 

Brunswick Valley Lumber 

367 Main Street, 

Fredericton, NB, E3A 1E6 

5064571900 

mcclare@brunswickvalley.ca 

 

McKendy, Monica 

McDonough Manufacturing 

1046 Route 105, 

Mactaquac, NB, E6L 1B3 

monica.mckendy@mcdonoughmfg.com 
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McGrath, Mark 

Ledwidge Lumber Co., Ltd 

8 Rockcliffe Dr., 

Oldham, NS, B2T 1E2 

9024975441 

mark@ledwidgelumber.com 

 

McLaughlin, Ryan 

AV GROUP NB. 

203 richard, 

Dieppe, NB, E1A 0S3 

5064765712 

ryan.mclaughlin@adityabirla.com 

 

Mothes, Nicole 

Embassy of Canada 

Laurenzerberg 2, 

Vienna, AT, 1010 

nicole.mothes@international.gc.ca 

Mutford, Justin 

Department of Fisheries, Forestry and Agriculture 

PO Box 2006, 192 Wheelers Road, 

Corner Brook, NL, A2H 6J8 

7096372447 

justinmutford@gov.nl.ca 

 

Nighbor, Darryl 

Forest Products Association of Canada 

113 Springfield Crescent, 

Pembroke, ON, K8A 8J3 

6132205725 

dnighbor@fpac.ca 

 

Nighbor, Derek 

Forest Products Association of Canada 

410-99 Bank St., 

Ottawa, ON, K1P 6B9 

dnighbor@fpac.ca 

 

Noble, Terry 

Twin Rivers Paper Company 

2 Clavette, 

St Jacques, NB, E7B 1C4 

5062533327 

terry.noble@twinriverspaper.com 

 

Nowlan, Rick 

NRC-IRAP 

50 de la Francophonie St., 

Moncton, NB, E1A 7R1 

rick.nowlan@nrc.cnrc.gc.ca 

 

O'Brien, Bill 

Gateway Graphics 

17-2001 Albion Rd., 

Toronto, ON, M9W 6V6 

4166742552 

bill@gateway-graphics.com 

 

Pelletier, Jerome 

J.D. Irving, Limited 

300 Union Street, 

Saint John, NB, E2L 4M3 

5066324111 

pelletier.jerome@jdirving.com 

 

Peri, Hari 

SC Delong 

653 Babin Unit A, 

Dieppe, NB, E1A 5M7 

5066882363 

hari@scdelongsales.com 

 

Pilon, Francois 

Samuel packaging Systems 

3289 jb deschamps, 

Lachine, QC, H8T 3E4 

5143476611 

francois.pilon@samuel.com 

 

Poitras, Gaston 

J.D. Irving, Limited 

300 Union Street, 

Saint John, NB, E2L 4M3 

poitrasgse@gmail.com 

 

Rhone, Steve 

Weston Forest 

7600 Torbram Road, 

Mississauga, ON, L4T 3L8 

aashton@westonforest.com 
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Richard, Martin 

Canadian Wood Council 

400-99 Bank St., 

Ottawa, ON, K1P 6B9 

6137254339 

mrichard@cwc.ca 

 

Robichaud, Francois 

Forest Economic Advisors 

1215 Joseph Vesina, 

Quebec, QC, G1T 2L1 

frobichaud@getfea.com 

 

Ross, Jessy 

JAMEC 

1144, rue Lydoric-Doucet, 

Normandin, QC, G8M 5A6 

4182745525 

jessyr@jamec.ca 

Roy, Kaven 

EBI Electric 

2250 90e rue, 

St-Georges, QC, G5Y 7J7 

4182256458 

kroy@ebielectric.com 

 

Roy, Alain 

Kuehne + Nagel Inc. 

10 Exchange Place, 

Jersey City, USA, 7302 

8028733516 

Alain.Roy@kuehne-nagel.com 

 

Russell, Derrick 

H.J. Crabbe & Sons Ltd. 

6 lockharts mill rd., 

Florenceville-Bristol, NB, E7L 2R2 

5063925563 

derrick@crabbelumber.ca 

 

Sasseville, Patrick 

DO2 

303, 8e avenue, 

Dolbeau-Mistassini, QC, G8L 1Z6 

psasseville@do2.ca 

 

Saulnier, Blair 

S.C Delong Sales Inc. 

653 Babin Unit A, 

Moncton, NB, E1A 5M7 

blair@scdelongsales.com 

 

Saulnier, Laurie 

Natural Resources Canada - Canadian Forest Service 

1350 Regent St., 

Fredericton, NB, E3B 5P7 

laurie.saulnier@nrcan.rncan.gc.ca 

 

Seldon, Cooper 

Falcon Lumber Limited 

522 Mount Pleasant Rd, 

Toronto, ON, M4S 2M3 

cooperseldon@falconlumber.com 

 

Seldon, Bob 

Falcon Lumber Limited 

522 Mount Pleasant Rd, 

Toronto, ON, M4S 2M3 

6472225246 

bobseldon@falconlumber.com 

 

Solomon, George 

Efficiency One 

15 Hibernia Court, 

Dartmouth, NS, B2W 4Z1 

7824143144 

gsolomon@efficiencyns.ca 

 

St-Hilaire, Etienne 

Burton Mill Solutions 

2341 Avenue de la Rotonde, 

Levis, QC, G6X 2M2 

0 

etienne.st-hilaire@burtonmill.com 

 

Sutherland, Scott 

Wolftek Industries 

4944 Continental Way, 

Prince George, BC, V2N 5S5 

7805041999 

scott@wolftek.ca 
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Taylor, Dr. Jeffrey 

Nova Scotia Community 

College 

5685 Leeds St., 

Halifax, NS, B3K 2T3 

9022336679 

jeffrey.taylor@nscc.ca 

 

Taylor Archibald, Jocelyn 

Taylor Lumber Company Limited 

12111 Hwy 224, 

Middle Musquodoboit, NS, B0N 1X0 

9023842444 

jocelyn@taylorlumber.ca 

 

Theriault, Maurice 

BID Group Technologies Ltd 

230 Kent Lodge St, 

Beresford, NB, E8K 1B7 

4188156882 

maurice.theriault@bidgroup.ca 

Trenholm, Brian 

Devon Lumber Co. Ltd. 

200 Gibson Street, 

Fredericton, NB, E3B 1Y9 

5063269075 

btrenholm@devonlumber.ca 

 

Turple, Cassie 

Ledwidge Lumber 

195 Old Post Road, 

Enfield, NS, B2T 1C6 

9024765671 

cassie@ledwidgelumber.com 

 

Udle, Clark 

Eacan Timber Ltd. 

1495 Cobequid Road, 

Waverley, NS, B2R 1M5 

clark.udle@eacantimber.ca 

 

Vaillancourt, Martin 

USNR 

PO BOX 310, 

Woodland, USA, 98674 

3609215379 

soniap@usnr.com 

 

Vautour, Robert 

Liebherr-Canada 

4250 Autoroute Chomedey, 

Laval, QC, H7R 6E9 

Robert.Vautour@liebherr.com 

 

Veilleux, Mark 

Burton Mill Solutions 

2341 Ave de la Rotonde, 

Levis, QC, G6X 2M2 

4199318835 

mark.veilleux@burtonmill.com 

 

Wallace, Aaron 

Ridgetimber Trading Inc. 

2-1300 Hanwell Road, 

Fredericton, NB, E3C 1A7 

5064748155 

aaron@ridgetimber.com 

 

Wallocha, Ingo 

Nyle Dry Kilns 

12 Stevens Road, 

Brewer, USA, 4412 

2075603263 

iwallocha@nyle.com 

 

Ward, Chris B 

Dept. of Natural Resources and Energy Development l MinistÃ¨re des 

Ressources naturelles et DÃ©veloppement de lâ€™Ã©nergie 

1350 Regent St, 

Fredericton, NB, E3C 2G6 

5064532684 

chris.b.ward@gnb.ca 

 

Warman, Glen 

Marwood Ltd. 

PO Box 338 Stn A, 

Fredericton, NB, E3B 4Z9 

5064618585 

glen.warman@marwoodltd.com 

 

Weithofer, Robert 

Robert Weithofer 

PO Box 447, 

East Longmeadow, USA, 1028 

4132462881 

robert.weithofer@valutec.se 
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Westerkamp, Arnold 

Agromed Austria GmbH 

Bad Haller Strasse 23, 

Kremsmuenster, AT, 4550 

info@agromed.at 

 

Wiggin, Patrick 

Nova Scotia Community College 

5685 Leeds St., 

Halifax, NS, B3K 2T3 

Pat.Wiggin@nscc.ca 

 

Wilber, Mark 

Elmsdale Lumber Company 

604 Hwy 2, 

Elmsdale, NS, B2S 1L4 

9024563605 

mark@elmsdalelumber.ca 

Wilber, Robin 

Elmsdale Lumber Company 

604 Hwy 2, 

Elmsdale, NS, B2S 1L4 

9024564840 

robin@elmsdalelumber.ca 

 

Williams, Joel 

Williams Brothers Limited 

19 Mill Rd., Barney's River Rd., 

Barneys River, NS, B0K 1A0 

9029242570 

wilbros@ns.sympatico.ca 

 

Williams, Eric 

Williams Brothers Limited 

19 Mill Rd., Barney's River Rd., 

Barney's River, NS, B0K 1A0 

9023968184 

wilbros1@gmail.com 

 

Williamson, Miranda 

Natural Resources Canada 

580 Booth St., 

Ottawa, ON, K1A 0E4 

miranda.williamson@nrcan.rncan.gc.ca 

 

Youssef, George 

Brunswick Valley Lumber 

367 Main Street, 

Fredericton, NB, E3A 1E6 

5064571900 

gyoussef@brunswickvalley.ca 

 

Zwicker, Marcus 

Freeman Lumber 

4804 Medway River Rd, 

Greenfield, NB, B0T 1E0 

9026852792 

dana.fortin@freemanlumber.com 

 

 

  

  

 


